ORDINANCE #317 "A SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS ORDINANCE
FOR THE CITY OF LAKE NORDEN FOR THE YEAR ENDING 12/31/2014"

Be it ordained by the City of Lake Norden that the following sum is
supplementally appropriated to meet the obligations of the municipality.

Street Administration

101 431.1 425.00 Street Repairs,

Supplies & Maintenance

Total Street Administration

Snow Removal

101 431.8 434.00 Equipment

Total Snow Removal
TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS
SOURCES OF FUNDING
Loan # 310471007
TOTAL FUNDING

Passed First Reading
Passed Second Reading

Jason Aho, Mayor

(Seal)

ATTEST:

Delores Kangas, Finance Officer

6/2/2014
7/7/2014

14,950.00
14,950.00
14,950.00
14,950.00
$ 29,900.00
29,900.00
$ 29,900.00




